
PM' y
%q., d ,.i. corn naci io cooe

.

N4ENDMENT OF SOLICITATION / MODIFICATION OF CONTRACTNRR 2QS4017 A 1 {2
-

.. ucowsmoewvacHAse au2. Ho. s.eaoaci no. m .,,, %
3.ueccuvconic3. ,muoumifuoomcav eur4 uo. O EL M wp A m-93-037 at a 1n /13/03

Ten _(_10)
. Aouir<isienco uv pr ou.<r e a n<- si gg g

rrcsoto ov cgggj

U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission
-

Division of Contracts & Property Management
Washington, DC 20555

m .A. AuwouwT ce souceTanou no,
g.sauc Ano Aconus o. corn uAcion <n.. u,v e. co-cr. suu .a ur cu,>*

U.S. f)epartment of Commerce .

,C 44atiorial Institute of..; Standards ,and Technolpgy .,~' " , '
' m.o^m aan wurm .

..

Room C-229, Building 245
Gaithersburg, Maryland 20899 acA. ugois icAvoN or cont RAcTjoR,

Principal Investigator / Technical
- .

~

NRC-03-89-032
Contact: Dr. Robin Hutchinson/MuY Nn Dewese X am.oAico ace nu us-

Telcphone No. (301) 975-5530 12/1/88
|FACILs TY COoc

11.THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIESTO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS
cOoc

is extendaf. Is not

The etsove rumtmd sorcltotica la emerded as set forth in Item 14. The hour and data soecified (o'r eeosist of Offers-

Ano*4edai receipt of ttes amendment prior to #w hour and dew spedred in the sotidtetion or es emended.twooe of the fonowing methods:
ends 1.

cop &es of #w emmdmont: (bl By acknowtedging receipt of tids omendment on eachcopy of te oE OF YOUR ACrNOWLEIjOffers must e:

outedtsed: or (d By espersu letter or telegrom wt4ch includes a reference e the solicitation and amendment nunters. FAILUR(a) Dy F, .O e4 lesms 6 ord 15.ew retumnno -i E MAY RER l

SACNT TO BE RCEIVED AT THE PLACE DC$tGNATED FOR THE HCCEl'TOF OFFERS PatOR TO THE HCUR AND DATE SPCCtFI DIN HCJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by virtue of this amordmentyou desks to chanoe art offer skesdy semitess. ouch dwnpa may be snede Ly telegrani
'

~ a. :.end is received prior es the opening hour and date specified.
letter.FeA$ed each teWw or letter makes trierence to the soticitation and this -
13. Accounite*G Ano At+noensATioN DAT A #1seguered)

420-19-14-04-0 J-2001-4 BOC: 251A 31X0200.420 AMOU!E OBLIGATl:D: $65.000.00
!

13. THIS (TEM APPLIES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTNORDERS, |
(T MODIFIES THE CONTRAQT/ ORDER NO. AS DESCRIBy0 IN (7 EM 14.

50ANY l os apetttf.sheettyf T HE CHANGG SCT N*Oa ttt 4T EM 14 ARE MADC 4N T HE Cott.454550coPUR
k A.1His CHANGc okDC H1 RACT ORDi~ R NO. GN 4TLM SOA. .

RATtvC CHANGCS fM .a "Ames 6. p#-4 ett
8t,THC A80VC PfutaBERCO CONT 8 TACT /OROCR 85 MOOfFICD TO REFLCCT TH". ADMlHtSTe,: ; r d.ee,escJ SCT t ORTH AN 4 TEM 14. PURSUANT To THC AUTHOR 8TY OF FAR 41.103(e).

WW---

,
_

*"' ' Y .Hab sum LLuCNT AL ACHCLMCNT ($ LNT LRCO 4NTO PUR$UANT 10 AU1 hor 4TY of's
,

,

o.owtR arac <tr tre< *t m**darm.a.=morus1
Hutual agreement of the tiarties

E.*IMPORTANT: Contractor
is not. O is required to s;an tres document erxs tetum copies to ineissuing off;ce.

-ar vereaes - -~wus muue.ic smet a.w<ce m.tur e,u.aa,:msu.utscusevon or Auwu.awisuousncAvoN to,c

See Attached Page

94022G0391 931122
-

b
,h}, |

h-
PDR CONTR
NRC-03-89-032 PDR

- /
1

gge m.r m.en t eu cowiuons.t m. coommt t.r c.o n. n sA er toA.as n.,.t.to,.en.ne.<. ains .aceane.e and a vou vo<--

_

isA.NAMc ANo uTu:.oe coe<T RAcuNo oericcR nTre orremoIsa.NAuc ANo uru.or s GNcR nr.,<.<ruce
Mary Lynn Scott, Contracting Officer

1(,c, OATE 5 8G'
1$tL Coni RACTOdyof t LuoR A bc. oAIL bht.Nf.D 166. UNIT Lo &T ATLS oF AMjRicA

Nb lh .LM NOV 2 2199:-av
au e .< w o.-aau us aq cu.e et Co.c aua orrari

. ,

STANDARD FORM 30 (RCV.tt
MN 7%e8413524g70 30-105 Prescritsed try CSA

'

. non/rrvunfngO



. . .- - . -- .~ - __ , - ...

/.
^

o
.

!

NRC-03-89-032
Modification No. 10
Page 2 of 2

!The purpose of this modification is to obligate' funds in:the "-

amount of $65,000 for this Interagency Agreement. Accordingly,
the following changes are hereby made:

1. Under Article V - Oblication of Funds and Estimated Amount,
the obligated amount is being increased by $65,000.00 from '

$430,000.00 to $495,000.00. Therefore, Article V is revised to
,

read:

?The amount presently obligated by the NRC for this agreement
is $495,000.00. >

2. Listed b? low is a summary of obligations from the award
through the cate of this action: ,

.

Total FYN9 Obligations: $ 80,000.00
'

Total FY90 Obligations: $115,000.00
Total FY91 Obligations: $ 95,000.00 .

!
Total FY92 Obligations: $ 70,000.00

'
Total FY93 Obligations: $ 70,000.00
Total FY94 Obligations: $ 65,000.00

i

Cumulative Total of NRC Obligations: $495,000.00

All other terms and conditions of this agreement, including the ,

ceiling amount of $630,000.00, remains the same. 1
;

i

+

v

|

,

1
1
'

4

t

f

;

|

- -- .- _ _ . .. .- - __ __ _ _ _


